QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD181_30072024193327

GEETA BMT - Mob : 9752514211

Date : 30-07-2024 19:33:27

Sr.No

Item

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

Total

TGNO

CH168

CH176

CH175

GWT

17.150

13.690

15.150

45.990

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

17.150

13.690

15.150

45.990

Stn value

0.000

HM

40.00

40.00

40.00

120.000

MRP

40.00

0.00

0.00

40.000
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